HOESCH

Self-adhesive gel ncornerrest

SELF-ADHESIVE GEL NCORNERREST
Product number: 69694

Put your head on the comfortable NCornerrest made of gentle skin-friendly gel

material.

Colour

Typ

Length

Width

Height

Material

EAN code

Intrasat weight

Black

69694

260

100

35

Special accessories for bathtub

4044559040250

0.8



